5.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Po¥ici, dlouhy zavod
2017-09-02 Velké Pofrici (Nachod)

33km (Zeny)

start ~ 15:15:02 | all years of born | registered: 26

rank rank/cat.

1 1/juniorky
1/masters Zeny
1/seniorky
2/seniorky
2/juniorky
3/juniorky
1/veteranky
3/seniorky
4/seniorky
5/seniorky
6/seniorky
2/masters Zeny
3/masters Zeny
7/seniorky
8/seniorky
4/juniorky
9/seniorky

1/ultraveteranky
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24 6/juniorky
(25)(-1 12/seniorky

DNS /masters Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
101
103
109
102
104
108
105
106
112
115
118
107
110
116
114
111
113
126
117
125
259
121
124
123
119
122

name
KATERINA SEFCOVA
SARKA WALDHAUSEROVA
BARBORA DVORSKA
ALENA LEGATOVA
ANET MORAVKOVA
ANDREA ZBOZKOVA
EVA SEFCOVA
KLARA BOUDA
GABRIELA RAINOVA
BLANKA BUCNAKOVA
DENISA KILLAROVA
MARTINA FISEROVA
JANA STROUHALOVA
EDITA FETTEROVA
KRISTYNA SMERAKOVA
TEREZA LABSKA
DAGMAR SKABRADOVA
HANA CERMAKOVA
MARTINA KLEPACOVA
JARMILA KOSVANCOVA
PETRA KRATOCHVILOVA
PETRA LEGATOVA
MIROSLAVA SOUKUPOVA
PETRA KUBITOVA
LENKA KRACMAROVA
SARKA PLACHA

year
2000
1973
1995
1996
2001

2001

1964
1991

1988
1983
1996
1977
1974
1979
1988
2000
1988
1953
1988
1964
1987
1999
1961

2000
1984
1971

team
KOSTKA RACING
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
KOBRA
KOBRA
KOSTKA RACING

KLUB KOLOBEHU LIPNiK N.B.

KOSTKA RACING
KK TACHOV

CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
BKG

KOSTKA RACING
COCONI

KOSTKA RACING
COCONI

UNIKOSY

SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
UNIKOSY

KOSTKA RACING
UNIKOSY

CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
ULTIMA

LIPENSTI DRACI
ULTIMA PRAHA
UNIKOSY

KOSTKA RACING
BEZ PEDALU

alte
AN

finish
01:18:41.4
01:19:56.3
01:20:24.9
01:20:34.0
01:21:49.4
01:22:10.3
01:23:33.9
01:24:50.7
01:24:55.8
01:26:15.4
01:26:20.1
01:28:04.0
01:28:40.6
01:28:55.9
01:31:30.0
01:31:32.0
01:34:04.2
01:34:05.0
01:35:31.0
01:40:53.3
01:42:42.6
01:44:05.6
01:44:51.3
01:46:40.8
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results
delay

01:14.9
01:43.5
01:52.6
03:08.0
03:28.9
04:52.5
06:09.3
06:14.4
07:34.0
07:38.7
09:22.6
09:59.2
10:14.5
12:48.6
12:50.6
15:22.8
15:23.6
16:49.6
22:11.9
24:01.2
25:24.2
26:09.9
27:59.4
-1lap
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